KPZ - Waagen
German quality construction
INDUSTRIAL QUALITY
17.01.2017 / 170808 / Prl 05 Exp 05
KPZ Waagen  GSM : +48 661 03 38 20  E-mail: zander@kpzwaagen.de  www.kpzwaagen.com
KPZ – Waagen - 25 years - AFFORDABLE, ROBUST and GOOD ! !
We reserve the right to make technical modifications and price changes without prior notification. Warranty:The parts and components are warranted for two years
from the date of delivery against defects in materials and workmanship, provided proper and normal use condition. The exceptions are batteries and chargers

operator. Certification: non approved version and EU
type approved version for retail use, CE – conform.
Standard indicator: non approval version:
KPZ 52-19
(Details and options for Indicator  see data sheet)
Standard indicator: approval version:
KPZ 52E-7  (Details and options for Indicator  see data
sheet)
Power supply : 6V battery, operating time up to 60
hours. Charger included.
Load cells:
High quality load cells KPZ 502E-3,  IP 68, OIML C3;
EC approval possible
Type Fork mm Capacity Kg. Div. g Approval
Possible Indicator EUR  /pc Artikel-Nr.
KPZ 71-9 S 560x1150 2.200 kg 500 g No KPZ 52-19  719SJ0002200
KPZ 71-9 S 560x1200 2.200 kg 500 g No KPZ 52-19  719SJ0122200
KPZ 71-9 S 560x1150 2.500 kg 1000 g No KPZ 52-19  719SJ0002200
KPZ 71-9 S 560x1150 3.000 kg 1000 g No KPZ 52-19  719SJ0002200
KPZ 71-9DR 560x1150 2.200 kg 500 g No KPZ 52-19  719SJDR2200
KPZ71-9S 560x800 2.200 kg 500 g No KPZ 52-19  719S00082200
KPZ71-9S 560x1500 2.200 kg 1000 g No KPZ 52-19  719S00152200
KPZ71-9S 560x1800 2.200 kg 1000 g No KPZ 52-19  719S00182200
KPZ 71-9 S 560x1800 2.500 kg 1.000 g No KPZ 52-19  719S00182500
KPZ 71-9 SJ 560x2000 2.200 kg 1.000 g No KPZ 52-19  719S00202200
KPZ 71-9 SJ 560x2000 2.500 kg 1.000 g No KPZ 52-19  719S00202500
KPZ 71-9 SE 560x1150 2.000 kg 1.000 g YES   KPZ 52E7   719S00202500
KPZ 71-9 SE 560x1150 1000/2000 kg 500/1000 g YES   KPZ 52E7   719S0020200E
KPZ 71-9 SL 680x1150 2.200 kg 500 g No KPZ 52-19  719SM020200E
KPZ 71-9 SLE 680x1150 2.000 kg 1.000 g YES   KPZ 52E7   719S0020200L
Option : Underdriving high 75 mm
Verpackung 1 KPZ 71-9  / Fork :  1150 mm  1600x650x1250 mm, 110 kg / packet on Pallet
Verpackung 5 KPZ 71-9  / Fork :  1150 mm 2,30 x 0,60 x 1,00 m, 570 kg / packet in wooden Box
Large LCD display 30 mm high